
DAV PUBLIC SCHO0L MIDNAPORE 

NOTICE FOR NEW PARENTS REGARDING ADMISSION 
& 

RESULT OFJNTERACTION FORADMISSION, 
SESSION 2025-2026 

Parents of all the successful candidates are requested to pay Admission Fee as per following dates: 
(online only) at www.davmidnapore.org 

NURSERY-STD IL:27"November2024- stDecember2024. 

The amount required for admission (One time fee) as follows: 

NURSERY-STD IIL: Rs-28,000/-(Twenty Eight Thousand only) [One Time Admission fees] 

Mode of payment-online only at www.davmidnapore.org(clickon'pay online fees") by using your 
mobile number (as Registration no) showing against the Selected list of candidates. 

Document required: 

After payment of fees Parents are requested to come to the school office for official formalities along 
with payment receipt, between 8:30 am to 12:30 pm from 10t" to 12t"December 2024 

Monthly fee will be collected from the Month of April 2025(online) onwards 

1.0riginal Transfer Certificate 
(If available) 

2.self attested copy of Mark Sheet.(If available) 

Date-21.11.2024 

Text books from LKG to VIII will be supplied by the school(date of selling of books will be notified 
later on) 

Belt will be provided by school. 
Parents are advised to collect the School uniform from outside. 
House dresses will be provided by school. 

Admission Committee Principal 



LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES ( NURSERY -STDII) FOR THE ADMISSION (2025-2026) AGAINST THE NTERACTION CONDUCTED ON 16.11.2024 

SL 0Class 
1 NURSERY Radha 

2/NURSERY Adrisha 
3NURSERY SRINIKA 
4 NURSERY |SOUBARNA 
S|NURSERY AARVIKA 
6NURSERY IVANSHI 
7NURSERY Enakshi 

8|NURSERY |SHREYANSH 

|Child's First Name Child's Last Name Date of Birth 

9NURSERY Nivan 
10}NURSERY RUDRANIL 

12 NURSERY RUHANIKA 

13|NURSERY Rwitanya 
14 NURSERY UDESHNA 
1s|NURSERY KRITANU 
16|NURSERY ARNAB 
17 NURSERY Rajanya 

18|NURSERY Aritri 
19 NURSERY Inaya 
20 NURSERY ADRIJA 
21| NURSERY MANHA 

22 NURSERY RAHI 
23 NURSERY ISHAYU 
24 NURSERY Rishaank 

Gupta 
Samaddar 

11|NURSERY SHIVANSH KUMAR THAKUR 

25 NURSERY SHREYAN 
26|NURSERY Ayansha 
27|NURSERY Aara 
28 NURSERY Sambartak Sekhar 
|29|NURSERY ATYUSHA 

DUTTA 

MAITY 
|SAHA 

CHAKRABORTY 

Dey 
GHOSH 
Piri 

MANNA 

DUTTA 

Majumdar 
BERA 

PAL 

Mal 

Pati 

Arshiya 
MONDAL 
|AZRIN 
MANDAL 
PAL 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MIDNAPORE 

Bose 

ROY 

Bhattacharyya 
KHAN 

Dhal 

MANNA 

2022-03-28 
|2021-08-06 
2021-04-05 

CHAKRABORTY2021-05-04 

2021-08-23 
2021-11-24 
|2021-08-04 

14/05/2021 

2021-12-15 

09/05/2021 
2021-08-22 
|2021-09-15 

09/12/2021 
14/07/2021 

|2021-08-03 

2021-04-08 
2021-11-18 
2021-07-07 

|2021-11-08 
|2021-12-08 
|2021-09-10 
2021-05-07 

|2021-10-11 
|2021-09-13 
|04/06/2021 
2021-06-24 
|2021-06-1S 

2021-12-29 

|2021-09-01 

Father's Name 
ROSAN SHAW 
Aritra Samaddar 
CHANDAN DUTTA 
SOURABH BIKASH MAITY 7797232236 

SUJAN SAHA 9932028418 
DEBADYUTI CHAKRABORTY 7865083404 

Nabarun Dey 8759735395 
7003696110 KRISHNENDU GHOSH 

Soumik Piri 

TANUMOY CHAKRABORTY 

ANIRBAN PAL 

SRIMANTA MANNA 7602977088 

SHASHI KANT THAKUR 8116656579 
DR. ABHISEK DUTTA 9749916766 
Bandhan Bandhu Majumdar 9647793654 

Ritwik Mal 
|Atanu Pati 

Hasib Ali Shah 
Himadri Mondal 

MAIDUL BEG 
RAMHARI MANDAL 
SWARNENDU PAL 
|Somnath Bose 

Mobile Number 
8621070945 

|9851194825 

|SOMNATH ROY 
Ritwick Bhattacharyya 
BABAR ALI KHAN 
Niladri Sekhar Dhal 
|ABHIJIT MANNA 

8972712620 

9932721914 

8240722309 

|8436853686 

6291057716 
|8637046925 
9903765246 
9563272915 
|9531765984 

8250413927 
|8250993735 
9903739228 

|8167560326 
9679418935 
9475142356 

|7407040786 
|9614235957 
8768318287 

Mother's Name 
SURUCHI GUPTA 
Baisakhi Halder 

MOUMITA MOHANTA DUTTA 
SANGITA DATTA MAITY 
SULAGNA SAHA 

PAPRI CHAKRABORTY 
Namrata Banerjee Dey 
SRITAMA GHOSH 
Nibedita Piri Ghosh 

|SHILPA CHOWDHURY MANNA 
PRATIMA DEVI 
RIMI LAHA 
Trinetri Sinha 

PAMPA RANI DE BERA 
KRISHNA ROY CHAKRABORTY 
MAHUA GHOSH 
Rinku Mal 

Kasturi Tripathy Pati 
Sonehar Khatun 

|SOUMI RAY 

SARMIN SULTANA 
PIU MANDAL 

MANISHA DAS 
Ahana Sinha 
RUPALI PAHARI ROY 

Prajna Paramita Bhattacharyya 
Jesmin khatun 
Ruma Dhal 

|ANITA KAMILA MANNA 

|ANIMESH BERA 



30 NURSERY SOUJANYA 
31 NURSERYADDIYA 
32 NURSERY ETHIRAJ 
33 NURSERY Saranna 

34|NURSERY HRISHITA 
35|NURSERY NEVAAN 
36|NURSERY MOUMITA 
37|NURSERY Ritaja 
38|NURSERY ARATRIKA 
39 NURSERY AITRI 
40 NURSERY ARNIT 
41 NURSERY KIRTIKA 
42 NURSERY AHANTI 

MANDAL 
MONDAL 
ROY 

DAS 

Chowdhury 2021-10-10 

MAHATA 
Dutta 

PRADHAN 
DUTTA 

DAS 

BISAI 

|2021-05-18 sOURAV MANDAL 
2021-04-24 

GHOSH 

|22/06/2021 

|04/01/2022 
|2021-06-22 

|2022-03-07 
l04/08/2021 
|03/07/2021 
2021-12-24 
11/10/2021 

DAYANIDHI MONDAL 
|ARUSARKA ROY 

|Swapnadip Chowdhury 7003468960 
|CHARISHNU RANJAN SAN7797175756 
NILENDU DAS 
JAYANTA MAHATA 
Jit Dutta 

SURAJIT PRADHAN 
CHIRANJIT DUTTA 
ARUNASHIS DAS 
SUMAN BISAI 

9434160842 
|8695128479 
9735290882 

2021-06-17 ASHIM GHOSH 

|8944070148 
9002721567 

|8900641612 
|7719368697 

9800875959 
8281859123 

|9382527519 
8145529436 

SUSMITA MANDAL 
|KABERI DAS MONDAL 
BROTATI HALDER ROY 
Munmun Saha Chowdhury 
RIMPA MONDAL SAMANTA 
|POULAMI MAITY DAS 
JHUMA MAHATA 
Arijita Das Dutta 

DEBIKA BERA 
RUMKI DOGRA DUTTA 
|DEBALINA DAS 

SHREYA KHAN BISAI 
HOIMANTI GHOSH 

|SAMANTA 28/04/2021 



LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES (NURSERY - STD II ) FOR THE ADMISSION (2025-2026) AGAINST THE INTERACTION CONDUCTED ON 16.11.2024 

SL0Class 
1]LKG 
2|LKG 
3|LKG 
4|LKG 
s\LKG 
6LKG 
7LKG 
8|LKG 

10|LKG 

12]LKG 
13|LKG 
14|LKG 
15|LKG 
16|LKG 

9|LKG TIYASHA 

Child's First Name 
MAHIKA 

18|LKG 

Sampurna 

19|LKG 
20LKG 

|Ayan 

11|LKG GRUDRA 

AYUSH 

SL\Class 
1|UKG 
2UKG 

Trishita 
SOURISH 

|ARCHISHA 
Shambhobi 

GRITOMA 

JUVANA 
SHREEJA 
SOUPARNA 

17LKG SANAYA 

Shreyanshi 
SINJINI 

IMARMIK 
Armob 
SUBHADEEP 

Child's First Name 

Chandraja 
Raunak 

Child's Last Name Date of Birth 
MISHRA 20/08/2020 

Nayak 
MAITY 
SAHU 

KUNDU 
GHOSH 
GHOSH 

Sidhant |2020-03-03 

SAMANTA |2020-06-15 
|MAPARU |2020-09-29 

Maity 

RAHAMAN 
SARKAR 

GHOSH 
Mandal 

|PAHAN 
PARVEEN 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MIDNAPORE 

DAS 
Mandal 

BHUNIA 

|2020-05-21 

2020-10-20 
|2020-10-14 

|2020-10-18 

|2020-05-10 
2021-03-18 
|2021-03-18 
|2020-07-30 

2020-06-25 
|2020-06-06 
|2020-07-08 
1S/03/2021 
2020-05-30 
|04/01/2021 

08/11/2020 
|2S/05/2020 

Father's Name 
MADHAB MISHRA 

Suman Nayak 
PRASANTA MAITY 
PRANBALLAV SAHU 

|Tanmoy Sidhant 
SUBHASIS SAMANTA 
|AMARJIT MAPARU 

Santanu Maity 
GANGADHAR KUNDU 

Child's Last Name |Date of Birth 
|Seth |2019-05-02 

Singh |2019-04-08 

G RAJESH 

GRAJESH 

SK JAMIUR RAHAMAN 

JAYDEV SARKAR 

SUSANTA KUMAR GHOSH 
Sanjit Mandal 
NIRMALYA PAHAN 
|SK SAHAJADA 
|AMRIT KUMAR DAS 

|Ajoy Kumar Mandal 

|Mobile Number 
9476435730 
9734687320 

9734307297 
7908784520 

Father's Name 
Mayank Seth 
Chuman Kumar Singh 

|8709957418 
|76023893 12 

8670578283 
8902732080 
|9733797451 
|909323 1844 
909323 1844 

|9735756144 
9933507970 
9933925553 
9775578379 

|7479007433 
9126845117 
|8967092870 

|9436719550 
SOURAV KUMAR BHUNIA 6296867020 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MIDNAPORE 

Mother's Name 

Mobile Number 
8637070592 

7908581546 

DIPIKA MAZUMDAR MISHRA 

Payel Nayak 
Moumita Chakra Maity 
POMPA SAHU 

SUBARNA SIDHANT 

MOUMITA SAMANTA 
SRIPARNA MAITY MAPARU 
|Sayantani Sardar 
SHIBANI KUNDU 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES (NURSERY - STD II ) FOR THE ADMISSION (2025-2026) AGAINST THE INTERACTION CONDUCTED ON 16.11.2024 

G SONAMONI GHOSH 
G SONAMONI GHOSH 
NASIMA KHATUN 

NITA SARKAR 

MRINMOYEE GHOSH 

Papri Mukherjee 
sOMA PAHAN 

MUNJERATUL MOWLA 
PRATIMA CHOWDHURY DAS 
Munmun Mandal 

SILA SAMOI BHUNIA 

Mother's Name 
|Jayashree Seth Dolai 
Rubi Singh 



3|UKG AADISH 
4|UKG AADRIT 
S|UKG 
6UKG 
7|UKG 
8|UKG 
9UKG 

10|UKG 
11|UKG 
12|UKG 
13|UKG 
14|UKG 
1s]UKG 
16|UKG 
17|UKG 
18|UKG 
19|UKG 
20]UKG 

|21 UKG 
22|UKG 
23|UKG 
24|UKG 

25|UKG 

|Akanksha 

AARADHYA 
JAISNAVI 

Ayati 
|Ayushna 
Arya 
SK 
NAMRATA 

|ANKIT 
Souhrit 

ISHAN 

ANASUYA 
ARZOO 

KOUNISH 

|SHAKYA 
SHRISHAYA 
AGNISHA 

IVAAN 
|ALICE 

JARYAN 
|Ashika 

KOTAL 
MITRA 

Prasad 

SARKAR 
BAG 

Roy 
|Sahoo 
|Shyamal 
ABEEL 

BERA 
GANGULY 
|Datta 

MURMU 
|SARKAR 
ROY 
PATRA 
BERA 

BOSE 

SARKAR 
DHARA 

2020-01-06 

Bind 

|2019-06-19 

2019-04-14 
2019-09-20 
|2019-08-14 
|2019-04-03 
|2019-11-21 
2019-01-27 

2019-08-03 
2019-08-09 

|2019-07-14 
|2019-11-29 
2019-08-01 

13/06/2019 

MUKHERJEE 17/01/2020 

DANDAOAT |06/10/2019 

|25/10/2019 

|2019-03-28 
2019-06-19 
|2019-12-05 
|2020-03-10 

|03/09/2019 

|ARINDAM KOTAL 

|ANKAN MITRA 
Rajendra prasad 

Parthajit Roy 

DR. ARUP KUMAR SARKAR]7001253792 
ARUNAVA BAG 

Aniket Sahoo 

Uma Sankar Shyamal 
SK ARIF 
BEJOY KUMAR BERA 
|AYAN GANGULY 

Soumen Datta 
BADAL MURMU 
|ANINDYA SARKAR 
SUBHADEEP ROY 
Kousik Patra 

|8420149070 
8972494663 
|8641843154 

Akshaylal Prasad Bind 

9511894472 
9732367910 
7908270138 

9734029716 
9733817614 
7908559267 

|9046141931 
9851851820 
8617636736 
8597681702 

|7294111158 
9874036422 

SAMBHU CHARAN BERA 9232667323 
|SHUBHADEEP BOSE |9933898576 

ABHILASH MUKHERJEE 9064568797 
CHIRANJIT DANDAPAT 8637546949 

PATHIK KUMAR SARKAR 9775595119 
SRIMANTA DHARA 6294223913 

9681971979 

URMIMALA GHOSH 
MANISHA CHAKRABORTY 

Pampa prasad 
RUMPA SARKAR 
UMA BAG 
Mousumi Roy 
Sudipta Sahoo 
Krishnakali Shyamal 
ASLA BIBI 
RUBU PAN 

SOMASRI GANGULY 
Tuhina Pramanik 

PRATIMA MURMU 
SHILPI SARKAR 
NISHA ROY 
Kaberi Das Malakar Patra 
|ARPITA GHOSH BERA 
Manisha Patra 
HERA BAKHTLAR 
NANDITA DANDAPAT BHANDARI 

|CHANDANA MANDAL 
MAMONI DHARA 

Indu Devi 
|29/05/2019 



SLJClass 
11 
2|1 
31 
41 

6|1 

81 
9I 

10]1 
11|1 
121 
131 
141 
15|1 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES (NURSERY -STD II ) FOR THE ADMISSION (2025-2026) AGAINST THE INTERACTION CONDUCTED ON 16.11.2024 

|Child's First Name 
DEBAYAN 
RAKTIM 

RISHAAN 

Mehuli 
SK SHREYAN 
Mayukh 
|ASMITA 
KRISHAN 
Raayan 
NABANYA 
|ARJUN 

|AARPIT 
|ISHAANDEEP 
|SANCHAYAN 
SAMRIDHI 

Child's Last Name Date of Birth 
BHATTACHARJYA |2018-10-29 
MAHATA 2018-10-11 
MAITI 
Maity 
ALAM 

|Chakraborty 
SAMANTA 
MAHATA 
Dutta 
MANDAL 

MISHRA 
DAS 

PAUL 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MDNAPORE 

|PAL 

MAL 

2018-09-05 
|2018-09-11 
|2019-01-10 
2018-07-23 
|2018-10-18 
|2018-07-13 
|2018-04-09 
|2019-02-28 
02/05/2018 
03/10/2017 

|30/07/2018 
|17/07/20 18 
|08/06/2018 

Father's Name 

DEBAJYOTI BHATTACHARJYA 
BISWAJIT MAHATA 
DEEPAYAN MAITI 

Sandip Maity 
SK SAMSUL ALAM 
Khokan Chakraborty 
ASHIS SAMANTA 
SIBSANKAR MAHATA 
|Lakshmi Narayan Dutta 
NABARUN MANDAL 
ARINDAM MISHRA 
|SUDIPTA DAS 

SANDIPTA SOURAV PAUL 
SANKAR PRASAD PAL 
SUDIP MAL 

Mobile Number 

9476412268 
|9382116285 
|9434185028 
9614261930 
|9933198097 
|7908651689 
|8768696757 
|9832767469 
|8007799133 

|7384795224 
9800664102 
9434340767 
9046763650 
|8001454989 
6297290S25 

Mother's Name 
DIPANJANA CHAKRABORTY BHATTACHARJYA 
MOUSUMI MAHATA 

PRANGA PARAMITA MAITI 

Sutapa Pramanik Maity 
SAINAJ BEGUM 
Mouli Ghosh Chakraborty 
MOUSUMI SAMANTA 
RINKU MAHATA 

Shaonli Dey Dutta 
JHUNU PATRA MANDAL 

MADHUMITA SAHA MISHRA 
|DOLA DAS 
|SANGEETA PAUL 

|Sanchita De Pal 
SUJATA MAL 



SL0Class 

2]1 
3|I1 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MIDNAPORE 
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES (NURSERY -STD II ) FOR THE ADMISSION (2025-2026) AGAINST THE INTERACTION CONDUCTED ON 16.11.2024 

4|I1 

Child's First Name 
ABHILASHA 

OISHANI 
Kanisha 
|AASHVIKA 

Admission Committee 

Child's Last Name Date of BirthFather's Name 
ROY 
DEY |21/07/2017 

30/11/2017 
PRAMANIK 22/01/2018 

|2017-08-31 
Patra 

|APURBA ROY 

|ATANU DEY 
Buddhadev Patra 

Mobile Number 
9641577920 

|7479022242 
7584055663 

ANIRUDDHA PRAMANIK 9800376229 

Principal 

Mother's Name 
MOUMITA BHATTACHARYA 
SHINJINI PAL 
Kanika Patra 

|SUSMITA PRAMANIK 


